11600171669

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne) .
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600289723336

09/08/16--01017--028 **160.00

THE SECRETARY OF BE SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE

my h

CÓVER LETTER

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Shepherd Acres LLC Name of Limited Liability Company		
Dr. Commence of the commence o		
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fce(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
Whitney Lightle C/D Julie Khan Name of Person		
Shepherd acres, LLC Firm/Company		Z S Z
Firm/Company	33	
12650 7745 St	SEP - E	
Address	P:	7.7 CZ
Fellsmere, FL, 32948 City/State and Zip Code Shepherducresflonda@ychoo, Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	- H - D : 0 H	
City/State and Zip Code		
Shepherdaeresflorida@ychoo, com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
Julie Khan at (772) 633-5926 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee \$ \$155.00 Filing Fee \$ \$160.00 Filing Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Status &	d)

TO:

Registration Section

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Shepherd Acres LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal off	ice of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
12650 77th 5t Fellsmere, FL 32948	Same	, -
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own F another business entity with an active Florida registration	Registered Agent. You must designate an indivi	idual or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	agent are:	
<u>Flamingo Ice LLC</u>		
1355-9 (15-) Florida street address (P.O. Box	NOT accordable.	
<u>.</u>		
Vero Beach City	FL ろみケケ Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept serve the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblice. Chapter	the appointment as registered agent and agree t f all statutes relating to the proper and complete	to act in this e performance
Registered Agent's Signatu	ure (REQUIRED)	TALLA 16 SEP
(CONTINUE	ED)	d (37)
Page 1 of 2		PH 9: 07

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
M&R	Whitney Lightle	
	Fallsmere PL 32948	
ALGO MCR /AL	An: VI	
AMBR MGR/AMBR	12650 77th St	
I .	Fellsmere FL 32948	
MCP LAMRE	110+4 1 1/14	
MGR /AMBR AMBR /MGR	12650 7246St	
·	Fellsmere FL 32948	
AMRR/MGR	Arif Ylago	
TIMPIS / WOR	12650 774h St	
	Fellsnere, FL 32948	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
() or minority is independently		
ective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.)	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) secific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days	ıys aft
ective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.)		
ective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da	
ective date is listed, the date must be sport filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Alia Khan Whitney Khan Whi	
ective date is listed, the date must be sport filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me	Alie Whitney Khan Whitney Khan Whitement of a member.	
Ective date is listed, the date must be spot filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60)	Alia Khan Whitney Khan Whi	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false infor	whitney than the persentative of a member. Obs. 0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document er the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. The penalties in a document to the Department of State	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false infor	Whitney Khan Whitement of a member. 25.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document er the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. 25.0203 (1) (a) (b) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false infor	Whitney Khan Whitney Than Whitn	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false infor	Whitney Khan Whitement of a member. 25.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document er the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. 25.0203 (1) (a) (b) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false infor constitutes a third degree felor	white white the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Typed or printed in a document to the Department of State my as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	
E VI: Other provisions, if any. E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under lam aware that any false infor constitutes a third degree felor. \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Or	Whitney Khan Whitementer or an authorized representative of a member. 205.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document er the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. 207.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the Department of State in a document to the Department of State in a sprovided for in s.817.155, F.S.) 208. Van Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: 208. Ganization and Designation of Registered Agent	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false infor constitutes a third degree felor	white What White White ember or an authorized representative of a member. 25.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document er the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. In the penalties of in a document to the Department of State may as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Jule Khan Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: Typed and Designation of Registered Agent	
E VI: Other provisions, if any. E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under a management of the constitutes at the degree felor constitutes a third degree felor \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	white What White White ember or an authorized representative of a member. 25.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document er the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I mation submitted in a document to the Department of State my as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Jule Khan Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: Typed or printed name of Registered Agent Typed or printed name of Registered Agent Typed or printed name of Registered Agent	
Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under lam aware that any false infor constitutes a third degree felor \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Or \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	What What White ember of an authorized representative of a member. 25.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document er the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. The mation submitted in a document to the Department of State my as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Tule Khan Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: ganization and Designation of Registered Agent	

ARTICLE IV-

Shepherd Acres LLC 12650 77th St Fellsmere, FL

INITIAL LIST OF MEMBERS

The following named person(s) shall constitute the initial members of Shepherd Acres LLC:

Whitney Lightle 12650 77th St Fellsmere, FL 32948 Whitney Khan 8/25/16

Julie Khan
12650 77th Street
Fellsmere, FL 32948

Matt Lightle
12650 77th St.
Fall

Fall

Fall

Matt Rightle

8/25/16

Fellsmere, FL 32948

Arif Khan
12650 774n St. Ang (8)25)16
Fellsmere, FL 32948

Whitney Khan 8/25/16 Whitney Lightle, Organizer Date